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ONLY ONE

Thai I trua we hava Just aaa
Uka thai, located In aouta talara.

laa aa McaUaary aad new H)
acnool. ha dayUfht haaaimal
with party rooov, extra hatkDUPLEX Located aa South 11th Street

sot. Bnnling ao.o per mo. piua
thruout. fUatmanl. uto-o- furnaca.
SNHORST. JR.

r 1 "aaaa. . 4g

aARRESTING HOMS APPEAL ApclouBhss I In key-n- tn that beau
tiful aoma. convaniani a ail acnoou. 3 iga. DO. ma. wtta uannulMd
attic Suitable to axpaad tat 1 bdrms.. and bath. Ltv. rm.. dining
room. Book, kitchen, full bath with dressing table, forced not air beat-la-

CALL J. S. LAW.

SIS IT NOW Exceptional home, lovely
LEX OSMART EUDY CALABA

FOR A NEAT S BEDROOM HOMK 8TTB URBAN

bdrms 11V n... piua playroom witn beam caning, y urepiae
for Uv. and din. rnuw hdwd fin. thruout. auto-o- u heat. dbl. laraae,
brick front, paved atraat, outstanding location. CALL ROY . FERRIS.

BEDROOMS Large Mv. rm. dtn. rm.. ktchan with brkt. araa. BasmL Saw-
dust furnaca. TTiis ta aa older noma la top condition with nice
yard. Prtca 110,71. CALL H. K. LAYMON.

You cant beat this t A. of food trauiva, deep wall, loeaud aa pared
SJHf D"UMa ' .5l. FHA sow offend for tlMa. la fcasry

' ' 'SOUTH Vlftj.CE .

FAIRMOUNT HILL 3 hdrma.. alee Ufa. Hera tt ta fcllra-JU- RT LISTED basutlruL lara I Wroom, horn, aa of
Ilrs.. fireplace, apienaia conaiuon tnrougnout, oaamt auto-nea-t, only
glOJOO. CALL GRABINHORST BROS,

IIS Work Wanted. MaW

JANITOR work by tha hour, or the
month. Ph. 72.

TAX RETURNS prepared Is your
noma At ewiraiahl rata. Phona

PAINTING and fkMr aaadtoc freatliuU Phona 4351.
HEDGES aad ahruba trimmed, vara!

claanad up and trash hauled.
CEMENT work, all kinds. Ernest

Drake. Phona Hot S. lata.
WANTED: Bulldozing, land clearing,

yard work ate. V Stoooa. Pkona

114 Work Wonted. Fomala

RELIABLE. middle-age- d aura aid
would Uka a lob in prtvala koma
PH. 397 Delia.

S WOMEN want jlflce clean-u- p

houra or waak and.
RESPONSIBLE aalaa lady lor Salem

araa. Plaaaaut work, no eanvaaatng.
laadl furnished. 10 to 11 ealla dally
earning up to $371 par mo. Comm.
plua rar allowance. Wrlta Box 140

eo Stateaman --Journal for Inter-
view.

HOUSEWORK. Ironing by tha day.
fWfersttca. Apt. 0, at) I. Ubarty.

SIS Situations Wanted
WILL taka ear of children betweea

Ph. batwaan
LANDSCAPING, complete lawn and

garden acrvlca. Service Cantor.
.

CHILD CARE, my noma, day. waak,
hour. Fancad yard.

CHILD cara anyuma, my homo, 1071

Highland.
TOR baby alttar. phona
PAINTING it dacoratlng. Ph.

at yr. axp. la aalem. Pre asti-
metea.

CEMETERY WORK
Phona

GENERAL. cleaning by tha hour. Ph.

IRONING. 80e aa hour. Bring hang-ar. 1011 2nd St. West Salem.
HOUSEWORK o company .meal

cooked. 1 MM.

PAPER Hanging and painting. Jerry
Johnson. Phona

INFANT CARE la my home, phona

oiwii ji ma laras aniranca nan. a lorery irvinf room
and full dlnlni-roo- and a breath-takin- a kitchen with car am la tu
drabiboard, apactoua central haU to the 3 bedrooina and bath withbeautiful vanity with coraml Ula. YES, tha lot la landscaped and

b "r rMa. A fla homo for IMJW-A- ak for TedMorrtaon
BUSINESS LOT

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
Cvvalngi ft Suadaji eall BateantA

Naar Barf and Kaiser store 124xl&o

Boy S. TwrH J. t. Uw OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS'
4TI Court St. Phone

Eve Salesman Louis Lorenx, tSStot Ted Morrison. I90M; Baniytuaii Ralph Maddy. EMM. iCOLBATH'S
. REAL ESTATE ATTRACTIONS

NEAR STATE HOSPITAL ,
POSSIBLI ISM DOWN BA.LANCI UKZ HINT. Hera'a aa opportunity

A..A. LARSEN, REALTORS
ACRES OF SERENE SECLUSION

Plua tall tree, rurgllnt yr. round stream, lovely yard aad pkaio spot,
paaturo, cloarad berry (round, chick houaa food modern t Bdrm.
home, tk ml. to new achool and tors. miss for Saaam. Prloa
MOOJM, Down 14,1)00..

for YOU 10 own mia Bice nine nonie. laeai locauon xor somine em.
ployed at the Hospital. The FULL PRICE IS ONLY 330. IMMEDI-
ATE POSSESSION. AS, for -- KIG" KIGGINS. slm, ava. ph.

. .. - ONLY $1000 DOWN
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
paint Yen. blinds. Just think, the
Brlce ta only $7950. (Call for MR,

eve. ph. Sim.)
$750. UOWN

On this home located near Kelzer
school. On paved rd. Oil heat.

Private well. HurrimnnA
'floors. Garage. Owner leaving and
musi aeu. run price only 98500.
(Call for MR. BARE. eve. ph.
film.)

EXTRA. SPECIAL
A wonderful eeonomy, roomy, fam-
ily home. It's new. 4 Bedrooms.
Forced air oil heat t Blka. to
school. 1 Blk. to bus. Insulated.
Roomy corner lot. Automatic wash
er. Priced at only $S950. (Call for
MR. GRIMM ETT, ava. ph.
sun.;

1V2 ACRES
Located northeast. Very toed soil.
Roomy house. Forced air oil heat
Pvd. at. Fireplace. Good cased well.
Insulated. Only 1 vra. old. Full nrlce
$11,990. Terms arranged. (Call for
MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Attention Builders
Here's ona you'll be Interested In.
a moaem a yr. 01a nome, plusstore bldg., plus a godly number of
bldf. lot. Owner will exchange for
a farm. Full price only $S750. Terms
ii aesirea. tvau ror n. i. uan
1SAAK, eve. ph. Sim.)

DUPLEX
And a real buy. WeU located for
bus. school and store. Each unit has
range and refrigerator. Rented for
$85 per mo. Tenants pay aU utlll
ties, fuu price omy asiao. Terma.
tiu tor h. u. uan isAAiv eve,
pn. Him.i

CONSIIJEK TRADE
For home In Englewod Dtst. This
is aa older type home just outside
ciiy. very roomy, spotlessly ciean.
Wall to wall carpets. 1J acre. Bam
for horse. Chicken house. A good
suburban family Home for $10,800,
Terms arranged. (Call for MR.
CRAWFORD, eve. ph. Sim.)

88 FLUS ACKES
S Miles from Salem. On pavement
SO Acres seeded pasture, a A.

3 A. cherries. Several
springs. Creek. Modem 4 bedroom
home with furnace heat, a Barns.
Shop. All this for only $ 5.500.
Terms. (Call for MR. CRAWFORD,
eve. ph. Sim.)

40 AUKES
Of Amity soil. Close In north. No
waste land. This farm has lots of
possibilities. Besides eeing a gooa
farm It has a food Set of bldrs.
Modem good 3 bedroom house.
Bam. Hoe nouse. u rue Ken nouse.
Machine shed. Garage. Long list of
farm machinery. The price Is only
$16350. (Call for MR. LEAVENS,
v. nh 3.4735 Slm.l

FHA at CONVENTIONAL MTGS,
20 vrs.

rrnFRAt- - m MTGS.. 10 Yra.
LICENSED ALSO IN WASH. A IDA.

AL ISAAK & CU.
REALTORS

Office Phones or
303$ Portland Road

Eventnes:

if no answer, can

801 BulnS OportunlUd

ESTABLISHED restaurant with
equipment, wise as mo. or sen
at (MM dn. evea. or

AM OUTSTANDING opportunity for
a capable woman 10 own a aooo- -

psvln DUSiness prowcieu uj
exclusive franchise tr Salem.
World famous STAUrrER SVS-vr- u

n. al.nri.rlvina offers this
special opportunity for a nominal
investment, now ywu .. i"r
an interesting career as Owner
and Director of a service that la

dignified and proven successful
for yesrs. ah repues coniiacmiai.
Tor detslls write - FRANK

Field Mr.. 240 N. Juan-lt- a

Ave.. Los Angeles 4. Calif.
COMBINED grocery and caf for

lease, nice locsuon wiwctpand Sheridan. Write Spen-
cer Smith, RU 3, Box 14. Sheridan,
Oregon

WORKING share in Plywood Corp.

i house, trsde for rental proper- -

7..or what haveyou7 Phone MUX
Albany, aaa . r.rry av.

fin4 U.,,.. forr ci.

GI - FHA
You can buy a famous 154 LOCK- -

WOOD HOME for approximately
$2 A DAY

NO MORE RENT!
NO MORE
The pride of ownership ta yours.
Abeolutelr the bst buy In the city.
On your lot, .4 x50', including walks
and drive.
No down payment
On your lot, $MO0. with overstva
sraratf
Wno down on our lot, FHA; or 1450

down. J Dearooms, wii sq. n.
Inne Salm

LlTTTTTr jtaiwawgtZJ
fOR SAL, jrd,. rm.

i .,,,,, M ..i-- . r.ndi. Wood
I Brook.

SMALL houaa nicely decora
ted, forced air heal, creca in rear.
17.500. small down pymt
sfter I 30 weekdsys;

l.nr.nnooM older style. 1 lou. ixu
Msson nt.. 1 oiock on a unm a av
Hoyt, Mak offer. Ph.

TPS Aportmnti Far Ssnt I TOT

Ambassador j

Fumlahad apta. as I

CLEAN PARTLY furaiahad. 1 room
API la private sweuing. No drink-er-a.

Call anytime 1341 Waller. ONE
THREE room furnlahed. S3. Trallar

rtouse. sag. isos H. conunarclaL
RM. FURN. 1 rm. turn. Cloaa la.
PrivaU antraaca. bath.

PRIVATE ma court -- na
luro, . Adults, axe Portland Rd. 709
RM. APT. Laa. Uvlna room with I

fireplace. Badrm, kit, utility no--1
rh"-gar- - turn, loaa atedt. I

P- - 1 bike S. a Molly. I

. l

uu.wi nicely rum. Clean 1 bedroa. I aiaapu. launary, farag. W. auiesn. I

FURNISHED 1 o, two
adulU. HO. HO Laalla SI

FIRST FLOOR rurntahMf .nart.

'H"?' pt Prlvf an trance. I

Near IHigh school. N Itth.
ynona after p.m.

1 Rat. NICELY turn. apt with bath. I

or neat. Near univarelfy I
mo apiKu. a oeje.

NEWLY aDXCOBATaCO, nlcly tiuit.
.m. court Apt. m Mtuoa.

LARGE, modern newly lc-- I

uiauru, parity ninumiwa. ciom u i

Khotii, itorcs --sod bank. OfftrtrMt

iwiMimtir. WtMt Baicm.
NErf DUPLEX. Urra By. rm.. view

wmoowa. umiues, gsrag.
DOWN TOWN first floor fum. 3

rma, pn. cm in. drmslnf ncrm. Baa
dix, 8M N. Uberty. Phona

VERY NICE apartmenta. 11U Court
a i-- fnona

CLOSE IN, S rooma rum. UUUUaa
paw, rnona

1 LGE. ROOMS. Utilities fumlahad.
wau saai. sea at 31
Ava.

VERY attractlv Pulhnaa apt. fur--
nunaa. batu, crepUca. cioaalB.
gmpioyaq lady. 4U5 H. Summar.

PARTLY FURN. apt Privata
aniranca. uiinuca .uaraia,. cjojc
tn. 960. Phone V3849.

CLEAN FURN. apt with bdrm., pre
ler ampioyaa iaay. aao s. cotuga.

CLEAN ona front apt Right
aowntown, iay prctarrca.
Frry

FURNISHED, clean. Una
apt. naar Utb U Cantar. 40. Ph.

IaARGE furn. apt AU util- -
met. aea. rn.

modern fura. court apt
DM.

ROOMS, private bath, entrance.
refrigerator, aduulta. Reaaonable.
735 S. 13th.
RMS. fura. UtJUtlei paid. Women
pratcrreq. state.

WILL REDUCE rant on alee apt for
Hint worK arouna apu nouaa. inq.
IMS N. Cottaie.

apt, untura., ateam heat
S. Coml. St.

fura.. 22.50, utUltlaa.
pt-- $30. utlltUei. 190 N. Coml.

CLEAN S room fumlahad apartment
Private entrance. Bain, uuunet
furnished. 418 S. 19th.

RM. FURN. apt UUllUaa, refrlf.
(note in. 2a Marion.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished ant Util
ities furn. V77.M. Ph. ZXl
Hazel Ave.

707 House For Rnt
houaa. Partly fumlahed.

aa' inquire at aiaa jarown nr.
MODERN houaa. Xlac. range

and water Aaatar. fza. wooc
row.

SMALL All alec houaa. a- -
raie. aw. io gavenm.
AND modem, furn. cot--
tage. fnone

MODERNISTIC, beamed celling, dif
ferent clean lurnunea
house close In. No children or pets.
Inquire aiternoona. 147 . imn.

l.REDROOll house on Larson Ave.
Hardwood floors, atiacnea garage.
$50 month. Burt Plena, Realtor. 37S

ri. High. Phone
house, partly furnished.

50 per moo. tau noy oaa
Real Eetatc.

NEAT, unfurn. home, att
aravt. n. maa. Lrooa jaaann. uu

plex; stove, refrlf. fura. Excellent
locauon n. in. e 40a ju.
1140 N. Capitol. Ph.

DESIRABLE furnished
house, garage, W. Salem, soo. iau
EQiewaiar.

clean house, partly furn
Fh.

house, clean.. Hazalvllle
dm. Year's lease, 165. Inquire 4990
Lancaster Dr. Ph. 41347 or
eve.

i.nnRM. enmnlotalv furn. Base
ment Wood furnace. Garage. Nice
vrd & ahruba. 1 vr. lease. (66 mo.
Reference. Ph. Owner. 254
Center.

LOVELY court apt. Refrlg.,
range, auiomauc wumni immw
tlCS. On bUS.

nome. -- .1 .... u.u,.
fireplace. Hollywood Dlst. (7 mo.
Aaliaoie aan. m. rn. vh...

-- ROOM furnished house. Very low
rent. Hollywood. ae jeiieraon.

unfum. house. Clean.
Wired for range, rn.

unfurnished houaa. 931-

Rt. . BOX BUS, rnona
rur.iTwoQn dist. Modern 3 bdrms.

rtreDlac. basement, saa. iju
1 BEDRM. turn, nouse. Couple only.

No pets, rn. ibps.

modern, ranga
turn. 4S. Ph.

SMALL furn. house. S30. 10U
S. 13th.

TOR RENT house. Neat,
nortn 01st. aw. rn. vu.i.

13. ACRES with modern furn.. clean
home. Irrigation weu. w par m
Al isaax Ac uo.. rn.

TxTvt.nM . mnri.nl hnm.. Bua
tn Mores. 5 month.

Adu'lta only. Call
...x . M ho,. North, floor

i" ai. 1 bdrm. aot. nice- -
ly fum., hardwood floors, elcc. hest
Inquire 3310 Portland Rd. ph.

I RM. UNFURN. cottsge. Elec. heat.
elec. range, m n. v,apiwi. ".

garage house. Elec. heat.
retng. Ivange. iw r.. ounmi...

MODERN 1 bedrm. home. 131. South.
Ph. au-i:J- pjp.

houaa. electric heat
60. Caa a aeca azvar a p.m.

spruce.
.nn.f l.Unn riurM COttaSe Witn

garage, cear
No pets. Csll after lt'M m. J0
Garnet at. rn.

cottart Unfurnished. S. 4
rooma. ewee vo wwh. "

Cottage.
ONCBXDROOM opttage, attached

garage. Phone fi7.
FURN. SINGLE f. dmibl Apt. as

If. cottage, rn.
home, located close In North, I

5a. B. m. asaaon. aw. i a. v.m
NICE UNFURN. court e.

range, walking dlst Ph.
rrvvrDi rTTl.Y hirniahed.

r,Wtot
I. EAT, 1 Dorm nom. num., -

AQUlta. rnooa
NEW 1 bdrm. also let down bed, ga- -

rage. Mill,

FURN. 1 or 1 bdrm. duplex spt
4 It. winter. Ph.

r ROOMS with bath, newly deco
rated apt. rnooa

Salem's finest arouna Lve uince opace
riw4 -- i.M Mnr.trn

an ..tttitia.. nri 4niinrtat rvie.... nt.i t.mitm av.iinhld In all

1U ACRES
1M DOWN BUYS GOOD HOME
KITS WITH HWO UUP WEU.
BEST OF fOIL. JUST OUTSIDE
CITY LIMITS.

EXTRA ROOM
FOR GRANDMA

YOU HAVE THE NEED OF A
LIVING QUAR-

TERS FOR THAT EXTRA MEM-
BER IN YOUR FAMILY, THEN
HERE IS THE IDEAL PLACE.
ROOM APT. ATTACHED TO A
GOOD i BEDROOM PLASTERED
HOME WITH FIREPLACE AND
FULL BASEMENT. REALLY
CLEAN AND NEAT THRUOUT.
LARGE LOT. ALL FOR ONLY

. CRAFTSMANSHIP
A HOME CANNOT BE MEAS

URED BY THE SQUARE FOOT.
HERE IS A BEAUTIFUL BED-
ROOM HOME BUILT BY A
MASTER CRAFTSMAN TO GIVE
YOU THE BEST IN FUNCTIONAL
DESIGNING AND DURABLE
CONSTRUCTION. AN OUTSTAND-
ING HOME AND A PLEASURE
TO SHOW. 114.70.

South Hlfh Street. Phona
Phona evanln. Ji Sunday

431,

MISSPRINT Priced lor quick
sale. New nome. I on., a
UP. Att. larafe. ta.990. 1,000 loan
available to buyer, aea at ssaa
Browa Bd. Owner at 181 Auburn
Rd.

SALE OR TRADE Attractive S--
1x3 rm. Ketzar borne, 1 acre, emau
barn, chicken houaa. trade for -
bdrm. within cut umlta of N.

i.

WILL TRADE
On Acre, nice setting with creek.
Good mod. home with fireplace and
fuU bamU $U0. W1U Uka house
in town. ......

St Vincent Hollywood
4 bdrm.. fireplace, full brmt.. oil

furnace, nice neifhborhood. $1150.

$700. DOWN
tM month, email one bdrm.. well
built and nearly new. hwd. fin., lo
cated Orchard Helgnta. Full price

Deluxe Home With View
14t. rra.. din. rm. and maater barm,
an . wirwtAw.wall with won
derful view, fireplace, cowered

.1- - fa.a.WJakaBw hap mfl AtHai
attractive extra. 11.900, with OI
loan available..

BURT PICHA
Realtor

J7t N. High St. Off.:
Evea.: Mr. Confclln. Sim.

HOME WITH Income, larfe llvtruj
room, dtninf room, aww.v.r..v..t nrw.lt a. kitchen. Baaa--
ment. Beautiful yard, fumlahad
apt, upstairs. l.ooo. lei,

YOU T1NISH
nw. ana mn. ft. Taraa cars
utility. Price a.. for mora In

lormauon. can vn.iai
tats, 35 Center. Ph.

BY OWNER
New horn, cloaa V

achool and bua. UU. Laraan Aa.
So. of Sllverton Rd.

ONLY $5300
Compact home V mllea
irom omwm. Aaavina; iwhi. "r.,.Kitchen. Nice lot. Garage. Utility
room. Large patio. InauJateo.

St Vincent's Area
Very clean home. Din-

ing room. Cheerful kitchen. Big tn
aide utility. Hardwood floor. Insu
lated, carage. rnce wav.
RAMSEY. REALTOR

20M North Commercial - Office ll

sCv- e- Al Benaer, aaiesman,
Eve.. Jim Ramsey.

il arnr rr.nsn IN
LARGE HOME. Newly're

modeled. ClOSe VO I.SHO.I.H. uue- -

ping canter. Soma fruit, berries,
city water, alito haa extra well for
Irrigation. You can be partly In.
dependent of pay check Bar.
(30 DOWN ONLY 170.

EASY BUY
HIGHLAND DISTRICT

only yr. oiu. nwu. ..,
utility, gsraga. fenced garden, nice
ahrubbery, pvd. St. LOW LOW
down pyt. Only SI7IS. Imnvtd. no.
aeaslon.

VtORE ROOM . .
S BDRMS 1 down. 3 up. nicaiy

plaalerd up ana onm.
garage, fin location. Immediate
possession. Drive br roll Haial SL

1100 down, only "750
LOW DOWN PAYMENT

WE have them. Almost any terms
and price, aa amarv. saw "
money. We help with down pay-
ment. Come In today.

SUMMERS, REALTOR
1715 Stat St; Ph.

CANDALARIA
Uhsurpsssed view of the entlr dty.
Beautiful horn with 1 bedrooms.
!. bstha, large living room with
fireplace, forced air oil furnace,
dining room, kitchen with

and oodlea of built-in- .,

breakfast nook, double gsraga, cov.
ered patto. beautiful lawn and
ahruba, large corner lot. Tha best
view lot In town. Csll us now for
appointment. Priced at 23.7M .

Abrams, Bourland &

Skinner
411 Mssonlc Building

Real Estate - Insuranc
Mortgage Loans

Office; Ives:. or

$500 DOWN
t bedrooms, living room, big kitchen.

unflnlsnea upstairs, naruwoou
floors, oil heat, attached garage,
paved atreet. Total price M.IW0. Ask
for Richsrd Klumpp.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

305 Portlsnd Rd. - Ph.
Eva, Richard Klumpp and

narvey ajveiy

ST. VINCENTS DIST.
New I bdrm. home, ettsched

Eaay terma. 1330 Hsaal.

Bnsinps Dirprtory

Bulldorlna. clearing roads, ponds
carrrall. V, Hu.kay, Ph

PAINTINO
Painting A psper hanging.. Ere
estimates. M7 Shipping. ill

PLl'MBINO
PUMP aervtca on aU make

water entente. Brownie Valdes.

P11MSO - SPSAV1NO

Pruning at apraylng. Inaured op- -
eretor. L. W. Caudle Ph.
KPTIfT"TArtm
Mlk.'s Senile Service . Tank
cleaned. Drooler clean (ewer.
drain. Phona
u.m.l'a Motlc tanks claanad. Una
eervtce. Guaranteed work. Phona

Off street parking available adjacent to building. . . . Close to Upman.... a . a. ..- - - R.lajrn'al rimvlttoivil ara.

m No. 1 Buatnas Eon. Corner
awnar quartere. Nlca eonditlon
Prtca 6oa. CALL G. H. GRAB.

kitchen with O.K. Dishwasher. 9

lot. lots of fruit, dole, garrle. hdwd.
IN

H K. Uymon
Mil

NO

VALUE IN THE JU.WO CUSS.

on this livable ona bedroom home, I

TERRIFIC BUY
Hvln( rm. dlnln rm. bath, nice

Ann THIS PROPERTY BOLD FOR

and title policy (lvan at dosing of

MADE THROUGH OUR OFFICE XN

or

& i r- -,

bulldln . . alt condltlcned
Inludad in reasonable rental ached'

alua ud to 8.000 Sa. Ft. In one unit.

full Information phona Dick Schmidt,

806 Housm For Sals

$7,250 , .

BY BUILDER
v.- -. a iwtpm hnm. Ijiw down nay.

ment. Dalance lesa vnan rem. imv
Lewis. Also 1 others st low prices.
Meet rilA requirem'nt. rn.

Home with Income
1 Bdrm. home In front and I fum.

cottagee in rear, nenteu lor av ...
Close to Highland school ic bua.
6J00 Call Art.

ART MADSEN, REALTY
133 State Ph.

CALIFORNIA BOUND?
Attractive 1 evidential property tn
Redding, owner moving to Salem.
opportunity lor gooa ouy or pos-
sible trade, laauirc

One North One'East
ROTH mrm auburban. East has
nlre bdrms., dining rm.. full ury
basmt.. place is spira ana span,

jrrl WHIT system, food dralnacr,
wonderful variety of fruit and nut
trees, shade tree, shrubs and flow,
ers. all buildm: are tn prfect
cund. Prlt-e- at fl3.750. NORTH has
4 nice bkjmi, full dry basmt., bath
and half. Iff. It vlnf and dintnff rms.
with fine ffrade ol wall to wall car-

peting, all klnda of fruit and nut
trees, a real baritaln at 114 000. Easy
terms. CaU or

Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor
433 N. Htffh Ph. t9K

Nrw house. uUlity. flre--
forced air heat, plastered,RUce. floors, flntsned stt. gs-

raga. FHA. available tool Rails
Rrt . .act of Reiser achool. til 5O0.

Sea any um.Jwner. Phona
CANDALAKIA HblUtlla
Salem enelunve Mllsld dlst.
old Cape Cod. Immaculate

finl.hed dayllgnt basmt
Owner transferred. 44 Ben Vlata
Dr.

Available in M to M days. For
salesman.

'3 PLY. aodan. $90 or trad
'41 Olds. aadan. Hydra ma tie,

10 or trad. Ph. 177 Can.
tar.

WILL, TRADE 141 clean Pontlac tor
Jour equity In 100 ford. Phona

t PLYMOUTH aadan. A fa,
aw. .via minima,

NELSON & NELSON

Specializing Realtor
TO N. Hlfh St, Ph. I--J .

IN Housm ret Sal

ROY TODD '

4'

REAL ESTATE
2 BEDROOM

Dont paaa up thla refinish ad
bdrm. houaa. all new floors, heat
big plant and plumbing fixture.
Two blks. from Richmond School.
Insulated celling. 7000.

VISTA VIEW PROPERTY
S bdrma Very lam llv. rrn din.
rm., kit. and break, nook. 3 fire
places, inside uuuty rm. Lot TUtaau.
A very goo ouy m esuaaov.

DO YOU WANT TO TRADE?
V, havw 1 aod farms tn Kaatarn
Oregon around Redmond to trad
ror aaiem properly.10 Acres, tu.ooo.
100 Acraa, 1M.000. '.
10 Aeraa, 1.000.

INCOME
Two houaa on large lot with room
for mora. Ona houaa ta almoat new.
In No. 1 zona and located cloaa in.
Oood rental location. Only M00.

Roy Todd, Real Estate
S9i am Di. unic-- menu
Svenlnga callVandervort

aunpaon rtucn
Zlllnger

Lots For Sal
BUSINESS corner. 100x100. Ph.
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
Union. Phone

MOD. UNFURN. court cottafe. walk
dist.. avallaoie ism, rn.

APTS. PRIV. entrance. Clean. Adult.
760 N. Church. Ph.

furnished, close to school.
Privata entrance. Phone M.

NEWLY decorated furnished.
Prlvste bstn. aaa n. mn..r.

fURNISHXD apartment, ta nd
33. close in. ynona

I BEAUTIFUL, clean,
apU 1 larfa, 1 small. Both have

water, and larbasa
aervlc furnished. Hollywood dis-
trict. Reasonable lent Phona

or

LEE APTS.
alem'e Most Distinguished Addrea.
For people who deslr better Bvlng
In Salem. It s Tha Lee.

unit from J0 and up:
Bachelor units aa low as l0
Inspecuon invited. N. Winter
St

I WORKING glrla to ahare complete-
ly furn. bdrm. home. Each have
Mrm Aco tn all lrtlllll TV

dryer, bua by door. Ph. . 35

Tryon after a:w pm.
REASONABLY priced with plenty

of bunt-in- rum,
NICE COURT apt. fura. Near UnlT.

and rios.
WE HAVE a nice clean warm email

partly furn. single apt, for bual-...- ..

or woman In a new houaa
with private entrance. Nap district,
brisk wslk to town, bua at corner.
00. CaU after 1 am. Sua. Ja.
weekday,

Furnished Court Apt
with garaf. Close ta an N.
Com! Ph. 4 or ;

FURN. single aV doubl apt. 44
cottage, rn.

CLEAN furnished, around,
prlvat bath. atrnc. garag. "
S. 12th.

TWO BEDROOM $5,750.00 HOLLYWOOD DIST.

sea call Dale Ray burn, Balesman.

RAWLINS REALTY

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)
SON M. Capitol Street Office Phona I-- or

EVENINGS PHCNE
Chat Rawlln. 3 Jim Rawlins, Dale Rayburn.

01 WILLYS station wagon. Heater,
u u. 3770 Monroe Ave. ra

POR SALE OR TRADE
ror building property. 149 ford

panel vruca. iop ooauiuon. an.
3

DUE TO husband death, must aril
14 Dodg. Excellent oonaiuoa
Low mlleaga. TOO.

147 MERCURY
49S

A Sedan quipp4 trtth ra-

dio, haatar. aaat covers, clean In
aide and out. May be purchased
with I4S down, cash or trade, and,

3 a month, McCaV's. U7 StaU.

854 Trucks. TraUors Tot Sola
'49 JEEP truck, oarhaulad

first. 9450. 74 university.

862 Housa Troflsrs

SELL EQUITY 147 Ti
ll . nous trailer, vouev, aouira,
awning, alec, rafrlg.. hot water,

1350 loUL 40 down. Inq. Mar.
Un a Trallar Court, Mill City, Ore-
gon.

GOOD, livable. t. Weatcraft houaa
trallar. l.ror the best In Trailer homos, new
ar used. With term, available. ea

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
34 Portland Road

864 Hafrrf Equlpmont

D7 CAT for hlr. Phona WU.
Ham Phiuips. xw Anrama.

PHONE

ad received after If m. msy
Placed in tne too i.

Claasify" oolumn for tha following
morning.

Tha Statesman-Journ- Newspaper
reeervee tha light to reject ques-
tionable advertising. It further

the right to plac all adver-tl.i-

under the proper elaaslllea- -
Uon.

Tha Stataaman-Joum- Newspaper
ssaumaa no financial responsibility
for errore which may appear la ad-

vertisements published la Its column,
and In caaea when thla paper ta at
fault will reprint that part at an
advertisement In which tha typo,
graphical mistake occurs.

--mind' Ad aa ad contalnlnc a
Statesman-Journ- Newspaper, boa
number for aa addieea la for tho
protection of the advertisers and
must therefor be answered by lat-
ter. Tha Statesman-Journ- New,
paper ara aot at liberty to dlvulra
information aa to tha Identity ol aa

Statesman-Journa- l

Newspapers

80S Housm ror Sal

NELSON
THE HOME FOR YOU
This neat t bedroom home has a
most attractive living room, oil
floor furnace, good sized lot 40x120.
Fruit, garden, flowers, near Hoover
achuol. Priced 1o sell at W00.00.
CaU for Mrs. Wootten (lw.
RETIRED COUPLE

Nlca things com In small packafea
and thla clean kept, lovely email
horn will meet the approval of the
most critical eye. A Urge lot to
putter around and keep you active.

txl45. The price la lust 15.000 Call
Al Watts, (shni horn ph.

It Is So Convenient
1 bdrms. plus a dry basement.

i.t nn.-ha- lf block off Center
St.. thia well preserved home ts
close to State office building., hos-

pitals and all gradee of school. At-

tractive fireplace and dining rm.
TV. v.rrl 1. v.rv neat, fenced tn
back. An outdoor fireplace adda to
family living Total price St 1.0
Call Al Watts. 1.1ml home ph.

THREE BDRMS.
En triewood District

V mnnA v.ar ohf home with
French doors leading from dining
room to patio. Well arrang-- d kitch-
en. Forced lr oil heat Bedroom
upetalrs la 10x55 Double garage.
Price 111.500. FHA appraised.

Nelson & Nelson

Spectallrin Realtor
701 H. High at.

Phone

FOR SALE, furnished I bdrm. house.
Small down payment, rn. ''

30 NORTH CHURCH STREET

CLASSIFIED ADVEBTISINO

(Mln. t Una) 'Weekday Sunday
par Una. 1 time M J
par tin. I time 90

par Una, tuna lo i

per Una. 1 month --,S 0O (Incl. Sun I

a Claailflad ad will be run in both
papers to give advertisers the ad.
vaniagoa ot tne vremenu,. iu,...of 3100 combined
Kwer

Whan an ad la ordered three or
sfa tlmee end a Sundsv issu la

i for esamole: Ertday, Satur- -

day, Sunday) tha lower aunoay ram
apply because only the Statesman
aubltahe Sunday.

Classified ads will stsrt In the
Mrm., Orenn Stateaman. conclude

.in tne evening
ads will be accepted for Sunday
Stataamaa only.

Tha deadline tor claaalfled ada

10 pm the dsy before publica-
tion, kmargaaca ad and mall line

J


